June 2019

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

4

School Masss at
10 a.m.

5
8th Grade
Luncheon

7 Pass it on
Ceremony 10 a.m.

Half Day- 128
Dismissal
Aftercare -4 p.m.
Graduation at
7 p.m.

10

(Wear St. Gens

Spirit Day

Apparel)

11

End of Year Luau

12

PreSchool

Moving Up

Ceremony
9 a.m.

13 Kindergarten End

of Year Celebration
10 a.m.
Honor Roll Awards
Assembly
2p.m.

14 summer
Vacation Begins

Half Day- 1288

Dismissal
Free Dress Down

15

16

17

18

19

20

22

23/30

24

25

26

27

29

o
J




